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A-klasse

Remco Grasman

Jan Willem van t Schip
Johan Tijssen

Bert Smilda

Kevin Coster

Patrick van Benthem
Lorenzo Harbers
Jurgen Timmerman
Martijn Knol

Marien Bogerd

Rik Wielink

Gerben Oldenkamp
Tim Naberman

Leon Alberts

Niels Griemink
Maarten Junte

Job Broekhuis
Gerrit-Jan van Duinen
Han van de Werfhorst
Jan Essers

Andreas Verwaal

Lars Aarts

B-klasse

Lammert Haverkamp
Tim Marsman
Shane Mahon
Kamiel Vleeming
Michaél Bolle
Sytze Brouwers
Dries Polinder
Marcel van de Bosch
Bertijn Brijder
Ronald Brakke
Sander Kikkert
Klaas Smit

Timo Miltenburg
Wilco Timmerman
Marcel van Essen
Marten Nijmeijer
Gerrit-Henk Hutten
Peter de Weert
Wim van Triest
Martijn Mul
Jan-Edwin Maneschijn
Rens Oldenkamp
Michel de Beer
Wilfred Vogd

Atty Duin

Hilbert Docter
Chris Rave

Sander Drost

Louis Boumeester
Gerrit Peters

Wim Karman

Luttelgeest
Schalkwijk

St. Jansklooster

Groningen
Hasselt
Hellendoorn
Nijverdal
Dronten
Zwolle
Kootwijk
Apeldoorn
Zandhuizen
Genemuiden
Dalfsen
Klazienaveen
Elburg
Harderwijk
Wezep
Vroomshoop
Wolvega
Apeldoorn
Zwolle

Elburg
Hattem
Haarlem
Zwolle
Wezep
Groningen
Doornspijk
Wezep
Heerenveen
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Tynaarlo
Utrecht
Emmeloord
t Harde
Lemmer
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Elburg
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zandhuizen
Deventer
Zwolle
Eefde
Elburg

s Heerenberg
Nunspeet
Epe
Vaassen
Vaassen

19:59
20:02
20:33
20:52
21:16
21:38
21:46
21:51
21:55
21:57
22:02
22:08
22:12
22:15
22:35
22:38
22:48
22:59
23:17
23:17
23:28
24:18

21:33
21:37
21:40
21:53
21:54
21:57
21:59
22:41
22:44
22:52
22:54
23:00
23:01
23:04
23:06
23:07
23:07
23:08
23:12
23:22
23:24
23:28
23:37
23:47
23:59
24:09
24:19
24:31
24:33
24:35
24:40
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Thijs Boddeus
Henry Jansen
Martin Luijk

Daan van Triest
Iwan Brink

Jan Tanis

lambertho Jansen
Andrea Lodder
Menno Dijs

Siebe Nicolai

Gerrit Jan Oosterveld
Cor Bekink
Annefleer de Leeuw
Evert Veerman
Klaas Jan Arkema

C-Klasse

Sophie Arends
Berend Veerman
Miquel van Tintelen
Jonatan Venema
Rixt Tol

Pieter Sijbrandij
Sven Noorderijk
Marco Veldkamp
Jannes Veerman
Thom van de Pol
Romagna Nijkamp
Joost Juffer

Stijn van Lohuizen

Dames

Larissa Drysdale
Loes Adegeest
Manon Bakker
Ingrid Tempert
Heleen Treur
Sanne Vermeer
Andrea van Loo
Cathalijne Hoolwerf
Michelle de Graaf
Janny Kleinjan
Maaike Schakenbos
Margje Timmerman
Anne van Rooijen
Lieke Lap

Simone van Coeverden

Tamara de Graaf
Marike Goense
Laura de Brouwer
Valerie Steffens
Caya Krol

Anne Marie Windhouwer

Zwolle
Ruinerwold
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Loenen
ljhorst
Zwolle
Doetinchem
Ermelo
Bornerbroek
Arnhem
Zwolle
Heerde
Zwolle

Harderwijk
Heerde
Baars
Marknesse
Hasselt
Dronten
Nunspeet
Zwolle
Heerde
Zwartsluis
Zwolle
Kampen
Heerde

Heerenveen
Dalfsen
Swifterbant
Lemele
Ugchelen
Dodewaard
T Harde
Eemdijk
Apeldoorn
Almelo
Deventer
Staphorst
Driel
Dronten
Hardenberg
Apeldoorn
Lelystad
Angeren
Utrecht
Heerde
Apeldoorn

Tussenklassement 12/05

A-klasse
Harro Groeneveld

Zalk

24:44
24:45
24:51
25:07
25:24
25:29
25:29
25:29
26:00
26:12
26:12
27:05
27:12
27:51

DNF

9:28
9:38
9:44
9:45
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:07
10:28
10:44
10:54
11:05
11:20

23:48
24:20
24:24
24:26
24:43
24:71
24:85
24:90
25:00
25:04
25:13
26:17
26:45
26:57
26:70
27:04
27:28
27:74
28:59
28:59
30:29

38,1
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25

Jasper Schouten
Chiel Smit

Dennis van der Horst
Gerrit-Jan van Duinen
Egon Nanninga
Kevin Coster

Bas Bosma
Gerben Mos
Marien Bogerd
Aron de Jong
Arjan Hofman
Pascal Eenkhoorn
Jan Bloemert

Jan Essers

Gerben Oldenamp
Barry Porsius

Pim Poortinga
Bart Rijpma
Gerben Mos
Patrick Coster
Rolf Dames

Yari Goossens
Niels Beelen

Luuk Lubberding
Gerard Haasjes
Gerwin Smit
Ruben Wieberdink
Johan Flier

Arjen Kraaijeveld
Jan Kanis

B-Klasse

Peter de Weert
Bernd Talen

Arjan Hokse
Henry Jansen
Ronald Brakke
Tim Marsman
Dick Kinket

Tino Oosterlaar
Gert Bosman

Jan Talen

Gerben de Zwaan
Remon Vos

Max Kroonen
Arno Tellegen
Maarten Vierhout
Kevin van der Horst
Dion Koot

Marco Ijmker
Jeroen Kisteman
Bram Prins
Egbert Schoemaker
Michael Warlich
Mike Siderius
Jord Baak

Freek Mouw

Dronten
Zuidwolde
Hasselt
Wezep
Lelystad
Hasselt
Noordwolde
Havelte
Kootwijk
Leeuwarden
Nunspeet
Genemuiden
Zwartsluis
Wolvega
Zandhuizen
Lelystad
Kampen
Oldeholtpade
Havelte
Hasselt
Heerde

Ens
Nunspeet
Harderwijk
Staphorst
Rouveen
Elburg
Elburg
Emmeloord
Zwolle

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Ruinerwold
Staphorst
Hattem
Hattem
Heino
Wijhe
Staphorst
Nunspeet
Staphorst
Diepenveen
Hattem
Nunspeet
Staphorst
Noordwolde
Zwolle
Rouveen
Hasselt
Steenwijk
Heerde
ljsselstein
Dronten
Nunspeet

20
19,1
17,1
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12

12
10,1
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48,2
19,1
15
14
14
13,1
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Bart van Dieren
Mark Groen
Werner Vos
Lambertho Jansen

C-Klasse

Pieter Sijbrandij
Rixt Tol

Sam Naberman
Stijn van Lohuizen
Xander van Straten
Sophie Arends
Thom van der Pol
Ruben Kortleve
Miquel van Tintelen
Xander Akkerman
Lois de Gruyter
Petra Welmers
Sven Noorderijk
Dannieck Varweg
Cecilia van Zuthem
Marco Veldkamp
Mickey Nijkamp
Sem Blacquiere
Mathijs Mulder
Arnoud Post
Cornee van Boven
Noel Peek

Lars Remijn

D-Klasse

Sten ten Brinke
Brent Nijboer
Job Weijdema
Luuk van de Pol
Berend Veerman
Elise Timmerman
Jeanine Sol

Jelle van Dijk

Isa Naberman
Pascal Seine
Joyce Mulder
Nout Blacquiere
Danijel Agricola
Jens Blonk

Daan Remijn
Keije Solen

Timo van der Heide
Lois Kuiper

Fien Winters

E-Klasse

Anna Sijbrandij
Merijn Sol
Joelle van Loo
Jinthe Nijboer
Naomi Mulder

Olst

Steenwijkerwold

Staphorst
IJhorst

Dronten
Hasselt
Genemuiden
Heerde
Wolvega
Harderwijk
Zwartsluis
Havelte
Baars
Staphorst
Veessen
Dronten
Nunspeet
Hardenberg
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Lelystad
Wolvega
Ermelo

t Loo
Elburg
Lelystad

Zwolle

Zwolle

Tuk
Zwartsluis
Heerde
Staphorst
Dronten
Dronten
Genemuiden
Zwolle

Meppel
Lelystad
Terwispel
Biddinghuizen
Biddinghuizen
Zwolle
Harderwijk
Ermelo
Hasselt

Dronten
Dronten
Oldebroek
Zwolle
Meppel

NNNDN

29
25
20,1
20,1
20,1
16
12
10,1
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35,1
27,1
25,1
25
12
12
11
10,1
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35
30,3
18
15
14
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Maureen Abma
Joélle Eenkhoorn
Jonas van Gelder
Wessel Slomp
Ivan de Regt
Joélle Kuiper
Koert Weber

Wolvega
Genemuiden
Dronten
Hasselt
Dronten
Ermelo
Swifterbant

10,1
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